PFQT™
PEM® SIDE ACTUATED
QUARTER-TURN LOCKABLE
PLUNGER
Delivers reliable panel attachment
through an intuitive quarter-turn motion
with positive locking engagement.
PEM® SIDE ACTUATED PANEL FASTENER

(2)	 Temperature Limit: 210° F (99° C). Additional cap colors available on special order.
(3)	 See PEM Technical Support section of our web site for related plating standards and specifications.
Part Number Designation
Type
PFQT	 L  	 –	 4.6	 –	 4	 L
PFQT	 R  	 –	 4.6	 –	 4	 L
Plunger
Length
Code
Plunger
Diameter
Code
Color Code
(Pantone 279C)
Turn
Direction
PFQT plunger is available in left and right-
hand turn directions to accommodate
diverse design requirements
26˚
R
H1
H2
K1
K3
K2
All PEM® products meet our stringent quality standards. If you require additional industry or other specific quality certifications,
special procedures and/or part numbers are required. Please contact your local sales office or representative for further information.
Regulatory compliance information is available in Technical Support section of our website. Specifications subject to change
without notice. See our website for the most current version of this bulletin.
PFQT-6 2/18/26
Side Actuated Panel Fastener
Installation
Performance Data(1)
(1)	 Published installation forces are for general reference. Actual set-up and confirmation of complete installation should be made by observing proper seating
of fastener as described in the installation steps. Other performance values reported are averages when all proper installation parameters and procedures
are followed. Variations in mounting hole size, sheet material, and installation procedure may affect performance. Performance testing this product in your
application is recommended. We will be happy to provide technical assistance and/or samples for this purpose.
Type Diameter Code Test Sheet Material
Installation Retainer Pushout
lbs. N lbs. N
PFQTL 4.6 Cold-rolled Steel 2000 8900 79 350
Type
Punch Dimensions Anvil Dimensions HAEGER® Part Number
H1
±.020” /
±0.5mm
K1
±.020” /
±0.5mm
K2
±.020” /
±0.5mm
H2
±.020” /
±0.5mm
K3
±.020” /
±0.5mm
Anvil Punch
PFQT .394” / 10mm .945” / 24mm .295” / 7.5mm .197” / 5mm .201” / 5.1mm H-152-4.6 H-143-4.6
1.	 Prepare properly sized mounting hole in sheet. Do not perform any
secondary operations such as deburring.
2.	 Place the assembly in the anvil and then place the sheet over the
shank of the fastener.
3. 	With punch and anvil surfaces parallel, rotate the assembly to the
desired orientation in the panel and then apply squeezing force to
embed the fastener in the sheet.
PFQT fasteners are supplied in the locked position.
North America: Danboro, Pennsylvania USA | E-mail: info@pemnet.com | Tel: +1-215-766-8853 | 800-237-4736 (USA)
Europe: Galway, Ireland | E-mail: europe@pemnet.com | Tel: +353-91-751714